
V Copa Sul - Percurso Longo
São Marcos - Caxias do Sul 9.10.2021
Confederação Brasileira de Orientação

Barbara Dos Santos Da Silva Grubel
Indiv.
Course : D Juv N
Distance : 2000m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 0:49:16 (24'38"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Gisela Cereser Kassick 0:54:58
3. Eduarda De Brum Graciolli 0:57:42

1. 97 00:01:34 313m 5'00"/km
2. 84 00:05:10 00:06:44 274m 18'51"/km
3. 83 00:02:58 00:09:42 207m 14'20"/km
4. 82 00:02:20 00:12:02 206m 11'20"/km
5. 76 00:01:34 00:13:36 201m 7'48"/km
6. 88 00:01:25 00:15:01 172m 8'14"/km
7. 90 00:05:38 00:20:39 187m 30'07"/km
8. 87 00:09:39 00:30:18 203m 47'32"/km
9. 86 00:16:24 00:46:42 303m 54'08"/km

10. 78 00:02:20 00:49:02 82m 28'27"/km
11. 999 00:00:14 00:49:16 89m 2'37"/km
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